15:00

15:20

16:40

16:00

16:20

16:40

17:00

17:20

17:40

18:00

18:20

18:40

20\ SAPIENZA

UNTVERSITA DI ROMA

CHINA ON SUSTAINABILITY

Democracy and Democratic Values, Sustainability,
Climate, Economic Prosperity

MONDAY, JUNE 26, 2023 - Room 107

Elisabetta Corsi (Sapienza)
Robin Wang (Loyola Marymount)
Brook Ziporyn (Chicago)

Sharon Small (ECNU)

Timon Gatta (Tor Vergata/Cattolica)

Break
Yang Guorong (ECNU)
Jiang Yi (Shanxi)

Cui Xiaojiao (BNU)

James Miller (Duke Kunshan)

Xiang Zairong (Duke Kunshan)

Joseph Pratt (Pari Center)

Introduction
H &4
Prq/gress and Prosperity: Problems of Aggression

%%—l—l—

Oneness and Differences: Buddhist Perspective

FA—5Z5: FERNKRE

Between Epistemology and Self-Cultivation: Knowing,
Not Knowing, and Knowing when Enough is Enough in the

La02|
YEEINRIEEBE R (EBF) PR, RF.

A B

“Sinicization” of Kant’s Jhilo\so%hy by Mou Zongsan
BER=NREGFNREERE

VleW|r|1_|g Humans and the World Through Affairs
YS! I

Conflict and Confluence: Analyt|c Philosophy in China
MRE/ME: oHhEFEF

“Thinghood” in Daoist Thought: One Kind of Possible Route
for Breaklng Through ‘Anthropocentrism”

EREBEHY) . FTRALFOIL N —F A RERR1E

Da0|sm and Environmental Sustainability

BRSH IR A FRER

Body of Orifices
5

The Dao of Cultivation
BB

Sapienza University of Rome, Department Italian Institute of Oriental Studies

Marco Polo Building, Viale dello Scalo S. Lorenzo 82, Roma



