

## CHINA ON SUSTAINABILITY

Democracy and Democratic Values, Sustainability, Climate, Economic Prosperity

## MONDAY, JUNE 26, 2023 - Room 107

15:00	Elisabetta Corsi (Sapienza)	Introduction 开幕词
15:20	Robin Wang (Loyola Marymount)	Progress and Prosperity: Problems of Aggression 进步与繁荣
15:40	Brook Ziporyn (Chicago)	Oneness and Differences: Buddhist Perspective 同一与差别:佛家的反思
16:00	Sharon Small (ECNU)	Between Epistemology and Self-Cultivation: Knowing, Not Knowing, and Knowing when Enough is Enough in the Laozi "没"在认识论与修道之间: 《老子》中的知、不知、 知足常乐?

16:20 **Timon Gatta (Tor Vergata/Cattolica)** "Sinicization" of Kant's philosophy by Mou Zongsan 牟宗三对康德哲学的中国化阐释

## 16:40 Break

17:00	Yang Guorong (ECNU)	Viewing Humans and the World Through Affairs 以事观之
17:20	Jiang Yi (Shanxi)	Conflict and Confluence: Analytic Philosophy in China 冲突与融合:分析哲学在中国
17:40	Cui Xiaojiao (BNU)	"Thinghood" in Daoist Thought: One Kind of Possible Route for Breaking Through "Anthropocentrism" 道家思想中的"物":打破"人类中心论"的一种可能路径
18:00	James Miller (Duke Kunshan)	Daoism and Environmental Sustainability 道家与环境可持续性
18:20	Xiang Zairong (Duke Kunshan)	Body of Orifices 开窍
18:40	Joseph Pratt (Pari Center)	The Dao of Cultivation 樸道

Sapienza University of Rome, Department Italian Institute of Oriental Studies Marco Polo Building, Viale dello Scalo S. Lorenzo 82, Roma